CHARGES-INV-9011279304/0.815CBM/28DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011280382/0.738CBM/21DAYS 11.000 1.00 11.000 0.00 40.425

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

REPACKING 75.000 1.00 75.000 0.00 275.625

193.00 0.00 709.28

Total Amount in USD: 193.00

Total Amount in AED: 709.28

USD One Hundred And Ninety Three Only

AED Seven Hundred Nine And Twenty Eight Fils Only